Composition :
contains :

Each soft gelatin capsule

Vitamin-A (As beta carotene & Vitamin A Palmitate) BP

Vitamin E (As vitamin E acetate) BP
Vitamin K BP

Vitamin C (Ascorbic acid) BP

Vit. B1 (Thiamin mononitrate) BP
Vit. B2 (Riboflavin) BP

Niacin (Nicotinamide) BP

Pantothenic acid (as Calcium pantothenate) BP

Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCI) BP
Folic acid BP

Iron (as Ferrous sulphate) BP
Zinc (as Zinc oxide) BP

Copper (as Cupric sulphate) BP

Manganese (as Manganese sulphate) BP

lodine (as Potassium iodide) BP

Selenium (as Sodium selenate) USP

Molybdenum (as Sodium molybdate) BP

Chromium (as Chromium chloride) BP

Inositol BP

Quercetin BP
Indication : This multivitamin multimineral
nutritional supplement indicated for use in
improving in nutritional status of women
throughout pregnancy and in the postnatal
periode for both lactating and nonlactating
mothers. It can also be beneficial in
improving the nutritional status of women
prior to conception. Supravit-PN maintains
a healthy body and active lifestyle and
keeps nutrition covered for all i.e perfect
nutrition for all.

Dosage & Administrations : 1 capsule daily
or as directed by the registered physician.

Side effects : Allergic sensitization has
been reported following oral administration
of folic acid.

Contraindications : This product is
contraindicated in patients with a known
hypersensitivity to any of the ingredients.
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Capsule

Supravit-PN III

2700 LU
30 LU
65.00 mcg
120.00 mg
3.40 mg
3.4 mg
40.00 mg
20.00 mg
10.00 mg
800.00 mcg
30.00 mg
25.00 mg
2.00 mg
1.20 mcg
175.00 mcg
12.50 mcg
25.00 mcg
25.00 meg
54.00 mg
54.00 mcg

Precautions : Excess vitamin A intake
may be toxic and may increase the risk of
birth defects. Pregnant women and
women who may pregnant should not
exceed 5,000 IU total per day of Pre-
formed vitamin A (retinyl palmitate). Folic
acid alone is improper therapy in the
treatment of pernicious anemia and other
megaloblastic anemias where vitamin B12
is deficient.

Drug Interaction No such drug
interaction have been reported.

Storage : Store below 30°C away from
sunlight.

Packing : Each box contains 30 soft
capsules in blister pack. to any component
of the drug.
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