Composition: Each soft gelatin capsule contains:

Supravit-PN

Capsule



Vitamin-A (As beta carotene & Vitamin A Palmitate) BP Vitamin E (As vitamin E acetate) BP Vitamin K BP	2700 I.U 30 I.U 65.00 mcg
Vitamin C (Ascorbic acid) BP	120.00 mg
Vit. B1 (Thiamin mononitrate) BP	3.40 mg
Vit. B2 (Riboflavin) BP	3.4 mg
Niacin (Nicotinamide) BP	40.00 mg
Pantothenic acid (as Calcium pantothenate) BP	20.00 mg
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCI) BP	10.00 mg
Folic acid BP	800.00 mcg
Iron (as Ferrous sulphate) BP	30.00 mg
Zinc (as Zinc oxide) BP	25.00 mg
Copper (as Cupric sulphate) BP	2.00 mg
Manganese (as Manganese sulphate) BP	1.20 mcg
Iodine (as Potassium iodide) BP	175.00 mcg
Selenium (as Sodium selenate) USP	12.50 mcg
Molybdenum (as Sodium molybdate) BP	25.00 mcg
Chromium (as Chromium chloride) BP	25.00 mcg
Inositol BP	54.00 mg
Quercetin BP	54.00 mcg

Indication: This multivitamin multimineral nutritional supplement indicated for use in improving in nutritional status of women throughout pregnancy and in the postnatal periode for both lactating and nonlactating mothers. It can also be beneficial in improving the nutritional status of women prior to conception. Supravit-PN maintains a healthy body and active lifestyle and keeps nutrition covered for all i.e perfect nutrition for all.

Dosage & Administrations : 1 capsule daily or as directed by the registered physician.

Side effects: Allergic sensitization has been reported following oral administration of folic acid.

Contraindications: This product is contraindicated in patients with a known hypersensitivity to any of the ingredients.

Precautions: Excess vitamin A intake may be toxic and may increase the risk of birth defects. Pregnant women and women who may pregnant should not exceed 5,000 IU total per day of Preformed vitamin A (retinyl palmitate). Folic acid alone is improper therapy in the treatment of pernicious anemia and other megaloblastic anemias where vitamin B₁₂ is deficient.

Drug Interaction : No such drug interaction have been reported.

Storage: Store below 30°C away from sunlight.

Packing: Each box contains 30 soft capsules in blister pack. to any component of the drug.